

VARIO TEMP KETTLE

Solis



VARIO TEMP KETTLE

Not just hot water - but water heated just right.

SINCE 1908

Solis



4 TEMPERATURE SETTINGS

KEEP WARM FUNCTION

BPA FREE PLASTIC PARTS

VARIO TEMP KETTLE



Neat control panel for very easy handling.
Oberflächliches Kontrollfeld für kinderleichte Handhabung.
Panneau de contrôle clair pour une manipulation facile.
Overzichtelijk bedieningspaneel voor eenvoudige bediening.



Easily removable limestone filter for cleaning.
Zur Reinigung leicht herausnehmbarer Kalkfilter.
Filtre anstartre facile à enlever pour le nettoyage.
Kalkfilters zijn eenvoudig te verwijderen voor reiniging.



Large opening for easy cleaning.
Grosse Öffnung für einfache Reinigung.
Ouverture de grande taille pour un nettoyage facile.
Grote opening voor eenvoudige reiniging.



The water is heated to just the right temperature for many different uses.
Genau richtig erhitztes Wasser für verschiedene Anwendungen.
Eau chauffée à la température idéale selon les différentes utilisations.
Precies de juiste hoeveelheid verwarmd water voor verschillende toepassingen.

WATER KETTLE



Technical data

Output: 1850-2200 W
Voltage: 220-240 V
Frequency: 50-60Hz
Capacity: 1.7 litres
Temperature settings: 4 (70°C / 80°C / 90°C / 100°C)
Keep-warm function: for up to 2 hours
Measurements: 18 x 20 x 26 cm (B x D x H)
Weight: 1.18 kg

Technische Daten

Leistung: 1850-2200 W
Spannung: 220-240 V
Frequenz: 50-60Hz
Inhalt: 1,7 Liter
Temperaturstellungen: 4 (70°C / 80°C / 90°C / 100°C)
Warmhaltefunktion: bis zu 2 Stunden
Abmessungen: 18 x 20 x 26 cm (B x D x H)
Gewicht: 1,18 kg

Données techniques

Puissance: 1850-2200 W
Tension: 220-240 V
Fréquence: 50-60Hz
Volume: 1,7 litre
Niveaux de température: 4 (70°C / 80°C / 90°C / 100°C)
Programme de maintien au chaud: jusqu'à 2 heures
Dimensions: 18 x 20 x 26 cm (B x D x H)
Poids: 1,18 kg

Technische specificaties

Vermogen: 1850-2200 W
Spanning: 220-240 V
Frequentie: 50-60Hz
Inhoud: 1,7 liter
Temperatuurinstellingen: 4 (70°C/80°C/90°C/100°C)
Warmtehoudfunctie: tot 2 uur
Afmetingen: 18 x 20 x 26 cm (B x D x H)
Gewicht: 1,18 kg

Solis of Switzerland AG
CH-8152 Glattbrugg-Zürich, Switzerland
www.solis.com

VARIO TEMP KETTLE



4 temperature settings.
4 Temperatur-Einstellungen.
4 Réglages de la température.
4 Temperatuurinstellingen.



2 hour keep-warm function.
Warmhaltefunktion für 2 Stunden.
Programme de maintien au chaud jusqu'à 2 heures.
Warmhoudfunctie voor 2 uur.



1,7 litres capacity.
1,7 Liter Fassungsvermögen.
Volume d'1,7 litre.
Inhoud van 1,7 liter.



BPA free plastic parts.
BPA free Plastikteile.
Éléments en plastique sans BPA.
BPA-vrije kunststof onderdelen.

